Medi | Mate Interconnect
 The Pulse of Innovation
Medical Push-Pull Connectors
At Amphenol Alden Products Company our goal is to help our OEM partner’s deliver better patient care. We achieve this goal by
providing cable assemblies and connectors that are efficient, effective and dependable. Our products help reduce costs, increase
reliability and ensure patient and clinician safety.
When your application requires a disposable or reusable medical interconnect solution (or both), Amphenol Alden’s medi |
mate series of connectors and cable assemblies combine the familiarity of circular push-pull interconnects with our unparalleled

please contact an Amphenol Alden Product Specialist today.
amphenolalden.com | 1 (508) 427-7000 | info@amphenolalden.com
How To Order
Configurable by design, medi | mate connectors utilize an intelligent part numbering system to streamline the product identification
and ordering process. Simply pick the options you need and the table below will guide you to the correct part number.
Having trouble? Let us help configure the right product for your application.
Call or email us at +1 (508) 427-7000 or info@amphenolalden.com.
Electrical Characteristics: MPP= medi | mate connector -list this first to configure your design
(example  MMP 02 C 0 F 40 A 1 0)
Number Of
Contacts
Body Style Keying Contact
Type
Collet Color Collet Type Collet Size –
Cable Od
Housing
Material
02 P= Plug– cable
mount
0 = 0° M= Pin –
solder cup
40 = Grey A = Locking nut 0 = PSU – Grey
04 C= Receptacle –
cable mount
1 = 40° F= Socket –
solder cup
41= Black B = Collet for
bend relief2
1= PEI – Grey
05 R= Receptacle –
front panel mount1
2 = 60° S= Socket –
90⁰ PCB
42 = Blue 0 = No collet3 2 = PSU – Black
06 U= Receptacle –
front or back panel
mount1
3 = 80° P= Socket –
Straight PCB
43 = Red 3 = PEI – Black
07 Y= Disposable
receptacle – cable
mount
4 = 170° 44 = Green
08 5 = 205° 45 = Yellow
09 46 = White
10
14
02 C 0 F 40 A 1 0
Product Cable Bundle Od (Mm) Color
MPS = medi | mate strain relief 25 = > 2.5 – 3.0 GY = Grey
30 = > 3.0 – 3.5 BK = Black
35 = > 3.5 – 4.0 BL = Blue
40 = > 4.0 – 4.5 RD = Red
45 = > 4.5 – 5.0 RD = Red
50 = > 5.0 – 5.5 YW = Yellow
55 = >5.5 – 6.0 WH = White
60 = > 6.0 – 6.5
MPS 60 GY
Configured part number example: medi | mate
2-pole cable-mount receptacle, Key 0°, solder-cup
socket contacts, Grey locking nut, cable collet:
max. cable OD 3.9mm, Grey PSU material
1. Solder-cup socket standard
2. Color codes ‘40’ (standard) & ‘41’ (optional) only; Bend relief sold separately
3. Panel-mount receptacles only
Configured strain relief example: medi
| mate strain relief, max. cable bundle OD
6.5mm, Grey
1 = 2.7 - 3.9 mm
2 = 40 - 5.2 mm
3 = 5.3 - 6.5 mm
0 = No collet3